8:15AM

9:35 AM

9:55 AM

11:15 AM

11:40 PM

12:40 PM

1:10PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:50 PM

3:40 PM

9:35 AM

9:55 AM

11:15PM

11:40 PM

12:40 PM

1:10 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:50 PM

3:40 PM

4:00 PM

Pitt Psychiatry
Annual Research Day

June 12,2025 | 8:15am —4:00pm

Soldiers & Sailors Memorial Hall 1 University of Pittsburgh Oakland Campus

Program Schedule

Description

Poster Session |

Transition to Poster Session Il

Poster Session |

Transition to Lunch and Roundtables

Lunch and Roundtables

Transition to Auditorium for Afternoon Presentations

Speed Dat(a)ing

Fast Pitch Psychiatry

Break (light refreshments will be available)

Psychiatry 2025: Where Are We Now? Where Are We Headed?

Awards Ceremony



