

Start

End

Pitt Psychiatry **Annual Research Day**

June 12, 2025 Soldiers & Sailors Memorial Hall I University of Pittsburgh Oakland Campus

Description

8:15am - 4:00pm

Program Schedule

o.u		
8:15 AM	9:35 AM	Poster Session I
9:35 AM	9:55 AM	Transition to Poster Session II
9:55 AM	11:15 PM	Poster Session II
11:15 AM	11:40 PM	Transition to Lunch and Roundtables
11:40 PM	12:40 PM	Lunch and Roundtables
12:40 PM	1:10 PM	Transition to Auditorium for Afternoon Presentations
1:10 PM	2:00 PM	Speed Dat(a)ing
2:00 PM	2:30 PM	Fast Pitch Psychiatry
2:30 PM	2:50 PM	Break (light refreshments will be available)
2:50 PM	3:40 PM	Psychiatry 2025: Where Are We Now? Where Are We Headed?
3:40 PM	4:00 PM	Awards Ceremony